NAU8315 Datasheet Rev1.7  Page 1 of 44  May 19, 2022
NAU8315 Datasheet
Revision 1.7
NAU8315 Datasheet Rev1.7  Page 6 of 44  May 19, 2022
2 GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The NAU8315 is a mono high efficiency filter-free Class-D audio amplifier, which is capable of driving a
4Ω load with up to 3.2W output power. This device provides Enable control and I2S audio input with low
standby current and fast start-up time.

NAU8315 9 Ball WLCSP Package Specification
NAU8315 Datasheet Rev1.7  Page 42 of 44  May 19, 2022
11 Ordering Information
Part Number Dimension Package Package Material
NAU8315YG 4mm x 4mm QFN-20 Green
NAU8315A31VG 1.95mm x 1.18mm 9 Ball WLCSP Green
NAU8315B31VG 1.95mm x 1.18mm 12 Ball WLCSP Green
Package Type:
Y = 20-Pin QFN Package
A31V = WLCSP-9 Package
B31V = WLCSP-12 Package
Package Material:
G = Pb-free Package
  NAU8315 _ _
NAU8315 Datasheet Rev1.7  Page 43 of 44  May 19, 2022
12 Revision History
Version
Description
# Date Page(s)